


ELECHTCDBISIBC 
A non-partisan Office of the Legislature 

REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL 
VALUE GREATER THAN $250 

(WDBEUSEDFORIMTMLANDSUBSEQUENTDBCLOSUREREPORTS 

S-A(b)Ref 
(13/05) 

NAME OF FILING ENTITY No BC Proportionate Representation Society 
PAGEE: i:] wE_~j 

This form is availabie for , “" inspe " -n. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

FULLNAMEOFCONTWEUTOR INDRHDUALCONTMBUTON DATE TOTALOFCONTNBUTORS 
LASTNAME HRSTNAME MmDLENAME AMOUNT“) REcEwen(wnmvMM/om courmaunoustn 

Ilich Olga 500.00 2013/03/24 500.00 

Jensen Claus 300'00 2018/08/24 3o0'00 

zacks Theodor 11°00-00 2018/08/24 1,ooo.oo 
Bradshaw Richard 200-00 2018/08/25 35o‘00 

Gudewill Tim 1:200-0° 2018/08/28 1,2oo.oo 
Gudewill Emilia 1I2O0‘00 2018/O8/28 l,200_00 
Gudewill 1:200-00 2018/08/29 1,200 00 Laura 
Gudewill Nick 1/200-00 2018/08/30 1,2oo.oo 
Gudewill Ben 1,2oo.oo 2018/08/31 1,200.00 
Gudewill Edward 1,200.00 2013/08/31 1,200.00 
Mckenzie James 1,200.00 2018/08/31 1,200_00 

James Mark 1,200_00 2018/09/02 1,200.00 

TUML 10,400.00 

This information is collected under me authority of the Electoral Reform Rsfemndum 2018Ac1 and the Freedom of Information and 
Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be 

directed to Privacy Offlcer, Electlons BC 1-800661-8883, or PO Box 9275 Sm Prov Gov1,Victon'a BC VBW 9.16
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REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL 
VALUE GREATER THAN $250 

SuA(bflRef 
(18/06)

® 

A non—parIisan Office ofthe Legislature 
(TO BE USED FOR INITIAL AND SUBSEQUENT DISCLOSURE REPORTS) 

MG%:j 1 
OPE J 

NAME OF FILING ENTITY 
No BC Proportionate Representation Society 

FULL NAME 0'‘ °°"TR“3UT°R INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTON DATE TOTAL or CONTR!BUTOR‘S 
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME AMOUNT (5) RECEIVED (YYYYI MM: DD) coumaunous (S) 

Gudewill Samuel 1'2°°-°° 2018/08/22 1,200 - 00 

Mcphee Bruce 1,200-00 2018/08/27 1,200.00 

Zlotnik Martin 500.00 2018/08/27 500.00 
Beedie Ryan 1,200.00 2018/08/31 1,200.00 

Beedie Cynthia 1:200-00 2013/08/31 1,200.00 

Schweigel Joseph 300.00 2018/09/01 300.00 

Carson Frank 1,000.00 2013/09/03 1,000 00 

Gudewill Geoffrey 1,200.00 2018/09/06 1,200.00 

Walton John 1,000.00 2Q18/09/13 1,ooo_oo 

TUML 29.000.00 A 

This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018Act and the Freedom of Information and 
Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provcsions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act Questions can be 

directed to Privacy Offlcer, Elections BC 1-B00-661-8683, or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victona BC \/BW 9.16 
This form is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
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~ 

@ REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL S-A(b)Ref 

9\/6 VALUE GREATER THAN $250 (18/06)A 
ELECTIONS BC (TO BE USED FOR INITIAL AND SUBSEQUENT DISCLOSURE REPORTS) 
Anon-partisan Office ofthe Legislature NAME OF HUNG ENTITY PAGEE 

‘

3 
No BC Proportionate Representation Society orf T 

'~°'v-°::;os2#I:,'B“*°~ *°*es::R$:m::2;2R's 
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME 

Cummings Mary Ann 1,200.00 2013/09/10 1,200.00 

Rubenstein Jonathan 1,200.00 2018/09/10 1,200 00 

Toews Ron 500.00 2018/09/10 5oo_oo 

Rawlyk David 1,200.00 2013/09/17 1,200.00 
Turcotte Eric 1,200.00 2018/09/17 1,200.00 
Mullen David 1,200 oo 2018/09/13 1,2oo,oo 
Astles Anthony 500-00 2018/09/18 500.00 

McMillan Susan 500.00 2013/09/22 500.00 
Segsworth Walter 1,200-00 2013/09/24 1,200.00 
Welch Douglas 50°-0° 2013/09/24 500-00 

Collins Gary 1,000.00 2018/09/24 1,000.00 

Gudewill Patricia 1,200.00 2013/03/19 1,200.00 
. 

' 2 1 22 Gudewlll Br1tta“Y 1,2oo.oo ° 8/°8/ 1 200 oo 
W11 Mar 1,200 00 2018/08/22 1 200.00 Gude 1 Y I 

Gudewill Spencer 1,200.00 2018/08/22 1,200.00 

TOTAL 

This form is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This information is collected under Ina authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and 
Pmlection of Privacy Act. The information win he used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Relerendum 2015 Act. Questions can be 

directed to Privacy Omcar, Elections BC L800-661-B683, or PO Box 9275 San Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J8
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@ REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL S-A(b)Ref 

.3/6 VALUE GREATER THAN $250 (18/06)A 
ELEC1-Ichls BC (TO BE USED FOR INITIAL AND SUBSEQUENT DISCLOSURE REPORTS) 
A non-partisan Office ofthe Legislature NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE .

] No BC Proportionate Representation Society oF|_ 7 
FULL NAME 0" °°NTR'3UT°R INDWIDUAL CONTRIBUTON one TOTAL or CONTRlBUTOR’S 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME NHDDLE “WE AMOUNT cs) RECEIVED (YYYYIMMIDD) coumsunous 4:) 
2 0 1 8 2 Clyne Stuart 400.00 /09/ 8 400.00 

Tieleman Bill 1,2oo.oo 2018/09/30 1,200.00 
Grant Andrew 1,200.00 2018/10/02 1,200.00 

Nightingale Donald 1,200.00 2013/09/17 1,200.00 

McDonald David 1,200.00 2018/10/04 1,200.00 

TOTAL 5,200.00 A 

This form is availlma for n.-- in‘P°cr—,n_ This information is collected under me authority of me Electoral Reform Rsferandum 2018 Act and the Freedom al Informalion and 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FO'R YOUR RECORDS Protection ofPrivacy Act. The information w||l be used to administer provasions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Queslions can be 

directed to Privacy Offlcer, Elections BC 1-B00-661-8683, or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC vaw 9J6
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No BC Proportionate Representation Society

Doman Armar 1,200.00 2018/10/19 1,200.00

Doman Natalie 1,200.00 2018/10/19 1,200.00

Zlotnik Garry 500.00 2018/10/19 500.00

Sekhon Suki 1,200.00 2018/10/19 1,200.00

4,100.00
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S-A(b)Ref
(18/06)

REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL
VALUE GREATER THAN $250

This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and
Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be

directed to 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

OF

AMOUNT ($)

TOTAL A

Ò± ÞÝ Ð®±°±®¬·±²¿¬» Î»°®»­»²¬¿¬·±² Í±½·»¬§

Ü±§´» Ü¿² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñðì ïôîððòðð

Ó¿½Ò»·´ Ó·½¸¿»´ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñïð ïôîððòðð

Ó¿½Ò»·´ Ý±²²±® ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñïð ïôîððòðð

Ó¿½Ò»·´ É»²¼§ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñïï ïôîððòðð

Ì¸±®²¬±² Ó·½¸¿»´ ëððòðð îðïèñïðñïì ëððòðð

Õ»®µ¸±ºº Ô»±²¿®¼ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñïì ïôîððòðð

Ò»´­±² Ò¿²½§ ïôðððòðð îðïèñïðñïë ïôðððòðð

Ü»²º±® Ù±®¼±² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñïê ïôîððòðð

Ý¿³°¾»´´ Õ»ª·² ëððòðð îðïèñïðñïé ëððòðð

Þ»»¼·» Ù®¿½» ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñïè ïôîððòðð

ÑùÒ»·´´ Ö±¸² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñïè ïôîððòðð

ÑùÒ»·´´ Ô»¿¸ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñïè ïôîððòðð

Ó½Õ»»ª»® Ò»·´ ïôðððòðð îðïèñïðñïè ïôðððòðð

Ý¿²²±² Ü¿®®»² ëððòðð îðïèñïðñïè ëððòðð

Ñ®® Í¸»·´¿ ïôðððòðð îðïèñïðñïè ïôðððòðð

ïëôíððòðð
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S-A(b)Ref
(18/06)

REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL
VALUE GREATER THAN $250

This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and
Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be

directed to 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

OF

AMOUNT ($)

TOTAL A

Ò± ÞÝ Ð®±°±®¬·±²¿¬» Î»°®»­»²¬¿¬·±² Í±½·»¬§

È« Ô·²¹ ëððòðð îðïèñïðñîð ëððòðð

Ô¿³ Î·½µ ìëðòðð îðïèñïðñîî ìëðòðð

çëðòðð
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No BC Proportional Representation Society



S-A(b)Ref
(18/06)

REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL
VALUE GREATER THAN $250

This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and
Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be

directed to 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

OF

AMOUNT ($)

TOTAL A

Ò± ÞÝ Ð®±°±®¬·±²¿¬» Î»°®»­»²¬¿¬·±² Í±½·»¬§

Ô»¼·²¹¸¿³ Þ®«½» ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîé ïôîððòðð

ß¼¿³­ Ü¿ª·¼ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîç ïôîððòðð

Þ±­¿ Ü¿´» ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîç ïôîððòðð

Þ±­¿ ß²²¿ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîç ïôîððòðð

Þ¿¿®­ Ù¿®§ ëððòðð îðïèñïðñîç ëððòðð

Ý®»·¹¸¬±² Í¬»ª» ïôðððòðð îðïèñïðñíð ïôðððòðð

Ì¸©¿·¬»­ Ö±¸² ëððòðð îðïèñïðñíð ëððòðð

Ê»®¹» Õ»²¬ îëðòðð îðïèñïðñîë

Ê»®¹» Õ»²¬ ëòðð îðïèñïðñîê îëëòðð

Ó½Ü±²¿´¼ Í¬«¿®¬ îððòðð îðïèñðèñîì

Ó½Ü±²¿´¼ Í¬«¿®¬ ïððòðð îðïèñïðñïè íððòðð

Ö»²­»² Ý´¿«­ íððòðð îðïèñðèñîì

Ö»²­»² Ý´¿«­ ëððòðð îðïèñïðñîë èððòðð

Ú·±®ª»²¬± Î±¾»®¬± îëðòðð îðïèñïðñïç

Ú·±®ª»²¬± Î±¾»®¬± çëðòðð îðïèñïðñîé ïôîððòðð

çôíëëòðð
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S-A(b)Ref
(18/06)

REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL
VALUE GREATER THAN $250

This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and
Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be

directed to 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

OF

AMOUNT ($)

TOTAL A

Ò± ÞÝ Ð®±°±®¬·±²¿¬» Î»°®»­»²¬¿¬·±² Í±½·»¬§

Ì±·¹± Î±² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîî ïôîððòðð

É±±¼©¿®¼ Ý¸®·­ ëððòðð îðïèñïðñîí ëððòðð

Í¿²¼»® Ü¿ª·¼ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîì ïôîððòðð

Î±©» Ð¿«´ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîì ïôîððòðð

Ý®»­­»§ Ò±®³¿² ëððòðð îðïèñïðñîë ëððòðð

Í¿«²¼»®­ Î±¾»®¬ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîë ïôîððòðð

Î»´´·²¹ Ì¸±³¿­ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîë ïôîððòðð

Ü·­¾®±© Î±¾»®¬ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîë ïôîððòðð

Õ¿©¿¹«½¸· Õ·³ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîë ïôîððòðð

Ý¸¿³¾»®­ Õ»·¬¸ ìððòðð îðïèñïðñîê ìððòðð

Ö¿ºº®¿§ Î·½¸¿®¼ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîê ïôîððòðð

Ó¿¸±² Õ»ª·² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîê ïôîððòðð

Ö¿®ª·­ Ó¿®·´§² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñîé ïôîððòðð

Û³»®­±² Ì¸»®»­¿ ïôðððòðð îðïèñïðñîé ïôðððòðð

Í¬±²» É·´´·¿³ ìéëòðð îðïèñïðñîé ìéëòðð

ïìôèéëòðð
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S-A(b)Ref
(18/06)

REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL
VALUE GREATER THAN $250

This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and
Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be

directed to 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

OF

AMOUNT ($)

TOTAL A

Ò± ÞÝ Ð®±°±®¬·±²¿¬» Î»°®»­»²¬¿¬·±² Í±½·»¬§

Ô±ª»¬¬ Û®·½ Ì«°°»® ëððòðð îðïèñïðñíð ëððòðð

Ø·´´ Þ®·¿² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñíï ïôîððòðð

Ø·´´ ß²¼®»¿ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñíï ïôîððòðð

Ý«®®·» Ý¿³»®±² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñíï ïôîððòðð

Î¿º·· Ø±«¬¿² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïðñíï ïôîððòðð

Õ¿´´¿ ß²¬±²§ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïïñðï ïôîððòðð

Í½±¬¬ Ì¿· ïôîððòðð îðïèñïïñðï ïôîððòðð

Ð¿®µ»® Ü¿² Ø ëððòðð îðïèñïïñðï ëððòðð

Ô»®±«¨ Þ»®²¿®¼ ïôîððòðð îðïèñïïñðí ïôîððòðð

Ú¿´½±² Õ»ª·² ïôîððòðð îðïèñïïñðï ïôîððòðð

Ø¿²­»² Ý±´·² ëððòðð îðïèñïðñîî ëððòðð

ïïôïððòðð
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ELECTIONS BC 

S-A(b)Ref REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL 
(18/06) VALUE GREATER THAN $250 

(TO BE USED FOR INITIAL AND SUBSEQUENT DISCLOSURE REPORTS) 
A non-partisan Office ofthe Legislature NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

] 

OF 

F”'-‘- "M5 °F °°"TR'3”T°R INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTON DATE TOTAL or CONTRlBUTOR’S 
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME AMOUNT (S) RECEIVED (YYYY/MMIDD) CONTRIBUTIONS (5) 

TOTAL 0_0O A 

This farm i; av3i|gb| for r 
'-" inspection, This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and 

Protection ofPn'vacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS directed to Privacy Offlcer, Elections BC 1-B00-661-B683, or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6
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ELECTIONS BC 

S-A(b)Ref REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL 
(18/06) VALUE GREATER THAN $250 

(TO BE USED FOR INITIAL AND SUBSEQUENT DISCLOSURE REPORTS) 
A non-partisan Office ofthe Legislature NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

] 

OF 

F”'-‘- "M5 °F °°"TR'3”T°R INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTON DATE TOTAL or CONTRlBUTOR’S 
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME AMOUNT (S) RECEIVED (YYYY/MMIDD) CONTRIBUTIONS (5) 

TOTAL 0_0O A 

This farm i; av3i|gb| for r 
'-" inspection, This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and 

Protection ofPn'vacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS directed to Privacy Offlcer, Elections BC 1-B00-661-B683, or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6
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ELECTIONS BC 

S-A(b)Ref REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL 
(18/06) VALUE GREATER THAN $250 

(TO BE USED FOR INITIAL AND SUBSEQUENT DISCLOSURE REPORTS) 
A non-partisan Office ofthe Legislature NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

] 

OF 

F”'-‘- "M5 °F °°"TR'3”T°R INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTON DATE TOTAL or CONTRlBUTOR’S 
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME AMOUNT (S) RECEIVED (YYYY/MMIDD) CONTRIBUTIONS (5) 

TOTAL 0_0O A 

This farm i; av3i|gb| for r 
'-" inspection, This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and 

Protection ofPn'vacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS directed to Privacy Offlcer, Elections BC 1-B00-661-B683, or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6
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ELECTIONS BC 

S-A(b)Ref REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL 
(18/06) VALUE GREATER THAN $250 

(TO BE USED FOR INITIAL AND SUBSEQUENT DISCLOSURE REPORTS) 
A non-partisan Office ofthe Legislature NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGE

] 

OF 

F”'-‘- "M5 °F °°"TR'3”T°R INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTON DATE TOTAL or CONTRlBUTOR’S 
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME AMOUNT (S) RECEIVED (YYYY/MMIDD) CONTRIBUTIONS (5) 

TOTAL 0_0O A 

This farm i; av3i|gb| for r 
'-" inspection, This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of Information and 

Protection ofPn'vacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS directed to Privacy Offlcer, Elections BC 1-B00-661-B683, or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6
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